1 New Trier
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NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\%

uB BB

FX

3560 3530 3355 33.10

2 Niles West 3350 29.50 3295 33.00

9T

9T

3T

3T

6T

6T

8T

8T

10

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

New Trier

Niles West

Emma Jane Rohrer
Avery Faulkner
Maeve Murdock
Zoey Spangler
Bella Saldana
Kassandra Marin
Karina Marin
Jasmine Dirks
Amy Zun

Haley Aichholzer

9.30
9.20
8.80
8.00
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.00
7.00

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

Niles West

New Trier

Niles West

Niles West

New Trier

Niles West

New Trier

Niles West

New Trier

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Avery Faulkner
Claire Embil
Zoey Spangler
Jasmine Dirks
Bella Saldana
Ally Smith

Haley Aichholzer
Amy Zun

Karina Marin
Maeve Murdock

9.00
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.70
7.50

137.550
128.950

8T

8T

8T

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016

Varsity VAULT
1 NewTrier  Maeve Murdock
NewTrier  Ally Smith
NewTrier ~ Emnma Jane Rohrer

N

N

5 Nileswest Jasmine Dirks
6 Nieswest Haley Aichholzer
7T NileswWest  Kassandra Marin
7T Nileswest  Bella Saldana

9 NilesWest Karina Marin

NewTrier ~ Rachel Zun

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

New Trier

Niles West

New Trier

New Trier

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

New Trier

New Trier

Niles West

Maeve Murdock
Haley Aichholzer
Ally Smith

Zoey Spangler
Bella Saldana
Kassandra Marin
Karina Marin

9.20
9.00
8.30
8.25
8.05
8.00
7.90

Emma Jane Rohrer  7.80

Rachel Zun
Jasmine Dirks

7.80
7.80

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016

Varsity ALL AROUND
NewTrier ~ Maeve Murdock  34.800
Niles West  Haley Aichholzer  32.400
NilesWest ~ Bella Saldana 32.050
Niles West  Jasmine Dirks 31.900
Niles West  Karina Marin 30.800

9.30
8.90
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.30
7.90

pdfcrowd.com
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NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
JVTEAM TOTALS

\%

1T New Trier 2450

uB BB

FX

19.70 2375 2260 9(0.55

2 Niles West 2400 17.10 1920 19.80 80.10

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 New Trier

2 Niles West

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5  New Trier

6T Niles West

6T Niles West

8  Niles West

Caroline Hartman
Eviliss Santiago
Tillie Hilarides
Elise Ashford
Katrina Abuls
Jordyn Berkowitz
Marianne Reyes
Brylle Abad

7.70
7.30
6.50
5.50
5.30
4.90
490
4.30

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 New Trier
2 New Trier
3 Niles West
4 New Trier
5T Niles West
5T Niles West
7  Niles West

8  New Trier
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Jordan Simberg
Grace Schellenberg
Eviliss Santiago
Tess Britton

Jordyn Berkowitz
Tia Chung-Swanson
Marianne Reyes
Katrina Abuls

8.20
7.60
7.00
6.80
6.40
6.40
6.20
5.90

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
JV VAULT

1T NewTrier  Grace Schellenberg
1T NewTrier  Jordan Simberg

3T NewTrier  Katrina Abuls

3T NewTrer  Yasmina Kacila
3T NilesWest  Jordyn Berkowitz
6 NileswWest  Eviliss Santiago

7 Nileswest  Brylle Abad

8 NilesWest Marianne Reyes

9 NilesWest RaeAnne

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5 Niles West

6  Niles West

7  Niles West

8 Niles West

9 Niles West

Jordan Simberg
Caroline Hartman
Caroline Keehn
Tillie Hilarides
Eviliss Santiago
Marianne Reyes
Brylle Abad

Jordyn Berkowitz
Tia Chung-Swanson

8.00
7.90
7.85
7.20
6.50
6.40
6.30
5.60
5.40

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

JV ALL AROUND

1 Niles West

Eviliss Santiago
Marianne Reyes
Jordyn Berkowitz

28.80
25.10
25.00

8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.60
6.50

pdfcrowd.com
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NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15,2016
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\'% uB

BB FX

1 New Trier 2350 2090 2290 2190 89.20

2 Niles West 2200 1000 17.80 21.00 70.80

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5 Niles West

6  Niles West

7  Niles West

8 Niles West

9 Niles West

Katie Lipsey
Coco Richard

7.20
7.00

Claudia Grochowski 6.70

Alex Wigdale 6.40
Amina Choubkha 5.00
Alana Mraz 2.60
Ellen Malek 2.40
Eliza Zarebski 2.30

Melina Stavropoulos  2.20

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Claudia Grochowski = 8.10
Amina Choubkha 7.40

1 New Trier
2 Niles West
3 Niles West
4T  New Trier
4T  New Trier
6  New Trier
7  Niles West
8  Niles West

9  Niles West
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Katie Trail
Katie Lipsey
Erin Murdoch
Alex Wigdale
Alana Mraz
Tati Jimenez
Eliza Zarebski

7.30
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.30
5.30
5.10

5T

5T

4T

4T

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 NewTrier  Coco Richard

2 New Trier Katie Lipsey

Niles West ~ Amina Choubkha

4T NewTrier  Audrey Goodwin

47 NewTrier  Claudia Grochowski

6 NilesWest Eliza Zarebski

7 Nileswest  Katie Trail

8 Nileswest Ellen Malek
9 NilesswWest Alana Mraz

NewTrier  Claudia Grochowski  7.90
NewTrier  Katie Lipsey 7.70
NewTrier  Coco Richard 7.30
NewTrier  Erin Murdoch 6.50
Niles West ~ Amina Choubkha 6.00
NilesWest  Katie Trail 6.00
NilesWest  Eliza Zarebski 5.80
Niles West ~ Tati Jimenez 5.50
Niles West ~ Alana Mraz 5.10
NT @ NW — Thu Dec 15, 2016

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

NewTrier  Claudia Grochowski  30.00
NewTrier  Katie Lipsey 29.80
Niles West ~ Amina Choubkha 26.30
Niles West ~ Alana Mraz 20.30
NilesWest  Eliza Zarebski 20.30

8.20
8.00
7.90
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.30

pdfcrowd.com
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